
  

 

  

 

 

 

With BA in any area, you |  ext.5003. Free Leads, No

Cold Calling, Paid Training,
Vested Renewals. $50,000

may qualify to teach as a |

Peace Corps Volunteer. If |
certified, reinvigorate your |

MTN.LAND FOR SALE

5 ACRES CRYSTAL CLEAR |

DIRECTV SYSTEM FREE!
Professional installation in

included. 12-

June 19, 2003 The Kings Mountain Herald Page 9B

Northampton County | Call 252-830-4242 for infor- | Credit. Refinance- Cash/ | Installation! 2 Months Free Bessemer City Council

FREE PALLETS AVAILABLE NOW! Schools, P.O. Box 158, | mation. Debt Consolidation. Programming with one- | Chambers 132 W

: - Jackson, NC 27845. 252- | Purchase- High LTV's- year contract. Access 225+ | TT > :

) ted behind the H Id Buildi East Ki 534-1371 ext. 243; Fax: HWANTED/SALES Excellent Credit; Good TV channels! Digital quality Virginia Ave
ocate enl e nera Idi 2 : ; neaaren] i ! .

Canterb Road. Ki 4 ny Ags ng Stroal and 252-534-1104. | INSURANCE SALES-Areyou | |Tv's- Other Credit. | picture and sound. Limited | Bessemer City, NC.
anterbury Road, Kings Mountain, North Carolina. TEACH IN PEACE CORPS! | £aming $800-51000 poten- | Kevin@EquityiMortgage, | Time Offer. 1-800-208- | Th hes

Get them now, won't last long! First Come, First Serve! tial'a week? 866-224-8450 || (377) 873-2604 | 4643. € purpose Is to hear
| requests for a street
' closing and an alley

   

 
 

   
 

        

   

    

  

Nice custom built home.

on Fairways Dr. Many

garage,
details.

305 N. Hoyle St.,
older brick home on lg. lot
w/stream in back. 3BR, 2
BA, some hdwd. under
carpet. Full basement &
lumbed for 3rd BA.
riced right - $116,900    

  
148 Eaker Drive,
Cleveland County.
Recently reduced - 2 year
old iCi w/3BR,
2BA, county water. 4.485
acres. Call for details.
$46,900

Cherryville Country Club

nice features includes wrap
around porch, large double

asement. Call for

   

 

106 Harrelson Rd.
Updated & maintained. 3
BR, 2BA brick ranch,
customdes’zn kit.,
screened porch, 40x40
workshop/gar.e w/cent. H
&A & half bath $119,900

  

  313 W. Ballard St. 3BR,
1BA, remodeled, updated,
withvinylsiding &
windows, Central heat and
air, deck & covered front
porch. $59,500.      

    
Te

928 Baxter Rd.
Completely updated 3BR,
2BA, manufactured home
w/ 12x40 sunroom addition
Triple carport, stor. bldgs.,
fenced backyard on 1+
acres. $92,900

NEW LISTINGS

ND

   400 Old Post Rd. lots of

living quarters in
basement, formal areas,
double garage, hardwood

A floors, zoned H/A.
Ceramic Bath. Must see.
Call for details.

107 Terrace Dr. Seller
motivated for sell. 3BR,
2BA brick w/bsmnt. Many
extras. LR w/fp & gas logs,

deck & Jags In-ground
pool. $127,900

ED

house for the money, SBR,
3BA,1 1/2 story w/bsmnt.,
music & rec room,lots of
closet space, dbl. carport &
;g. covered porch.

900

  older home, convenient to
town. Good starter home,
retiree or rental investment
property. 2 outbldgs. to
remain. Seller willcarry
2nd mortgage. $38,000

502 & 506 E. Hill Dr. Investors Special! Features 2 houses, 1.29 ac. 24x24
building w/ concrete floor & new roof. Priced to sell $112,000 Call for details.
141 Young Rd. Conveniently located off Hwy 279. 3BR, 1.5 BA on 1.43
acres & nice storage building. $84.50

New Listing: Craig St. Good building lot. .34 acres,city amenities.

new replac. win., vinyl sid.,

202 W. Fourth Street Neat

 

deadline June 27, 2003. | Homeowners, Good  /Bad

“We go the extramile!”

MARATHON REALTY
(8s) & AUCTION

1459 North Aspen St.
Lincolnton, NC 28092

704-732-7327
NEW LISTING!

BM BEAUTIFUL BRICK

d HOME!!! This 1929 SQ
#§l FT. home has an open
floor plan, w/ 3BRMS,

2 full BA, A basement /cellar & almost an acre
of land. Priced to sell at $126,900.
MLS#225484. Ask for Kevin.
Se

NEW LISTING! COUNTRY LIVING! 15 acres of

beautiful land located between Cherryville and
Lincolnton. Zoned R-25, perfect for development.
MLS# 226483. Call Kevin for details. 704-418-2929

ATTENTION INVESTORS
#& FIRST TIME HOME

#4 BUYERS, this rent ready
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

. ble for NC license. If inter- | zmacort - Flovent an |Judith Teachy ested contact Pitt County Others. Having Difficulty? POOLS! WE GOT ‘Em: | DISABLED?Been tumed Ave. and E. Gaston
435-3911 Schools Human Resources Breathe Easy Again. Overstocked & Clearance | Seenne | Ave. from 10th to 11th

at 252-830-4279. | Medicare covered liquid Priced! Huge 31'x19' with | I : Jah or Fan . The second re st

4354187 or 435-8510 OR Becky Ross -—_ therapy maybe available if | sundeck, fence, filter, lad- |  sionate, representation by St f i Se

E-mail us @ BRRealty27@aol.com 435-4353 PITT COUNTY SCHOOLS-S yoy qualify. MED-ASAVE der just $888! 100% former Social Security | is from Mr. Conra

ae scooping sppicatensor | 17530024 910, Eranohgl nation | Steelesassets | Plampin to close. an21 203 Crown Creek Driv : lor, ANtS | ext. NC2403. Extra. Call Us 24/7! 1-800- | Hb :

4 Gorgeous custom built : alinar MONEY TO LEND 7611054, ‘ent. Limited | 2007920008. |SRoE: : i artford Ave. east o
4BR. 3 1/2 BA 1 tive licensure. Application FAST CASH FOR Aree, ICEL BUILDINGS |es , complete 6th St.

All interested parties
are urged to attend
these hearings. Related
documentation is avail-

the

Planning/Zoning office
during regular business

CREDITORS AND
DEBTORS OF

and

having
claims against James
Ray Seagle, deceased,

are notified to exhibit
Margaret

Louise Brenner Seagle
the

decedent’s estate on or

8th,
2003 at P.O. Box 206,

N.C.,
28021, or be barred

from their recovery.
Debtors of the dece-
dent are asked to make

The following Public
Hearings will be held
before the Bessemer

immediate payment to
the above named per-
sonal representative.

7607 Flay Rd. 70 +/- acres. Wooded farm land w/creek. $4,600 per acre.
Lincoln Co. Green Farm Rd., 33 +/- acres. Wooded w/creek. $3,500 peracre.
Black Rd., Good country location. Lot DBW approved, $13,000 1+ acre.
Stonewood Estates: Nice area! 1 to 3 ac. lots w/water & sewer. $12,900 & up

miss this awesome event in
Concord, NC. 888-450-
1440 or tomjohnsoncamp- |

“| WALKING DISTANCE
i LOVELY 2BR HOME

» OF DOWNTOWN

 

     

 

 9 ing.com for more informa- i 1 i
Huntington Farms: Nice wooded lots, Karen Ct. City amenities available. CHERRYVILLE Large ne City Council on This 28th day of May,

Call for more details. $15,900 each. deck, 2 bay shed and om Monday, July 14, 2003, 2003.

al Vutbuilding. $57,000 MLS#206708 SATELLITEMISC.FORSALE 4 7:00 p.m. The hear- Estate of
FREE 2-ROOM DIRECTV ings will be heldin the James Ray SeagleSystem Including   

 

   Cr i. au" a "a EE LEN) LERRR)&Bunch
Real Latate

. |Carpenter’sReal Estate
 I'124 WestMain Street Cherryville, N.C.

 

704-435-3054
Cherryville Office  

922-9800
 704; las Office
 Post Door Back Door

WE HAVE THE KEYS TO YOUR FUTURE!
Don’t see what you’re looking for? We have : AL

many more listings not in this ad. Give us a call. Sek

Hilda Bates BIC
After Hours Call

704-435-3081
 

David Hendrick
Dr. Floyd Wright

704-435-9487
704-435-4934

 

Clint Price 704-922-7641
 

0 PINE AVE.
3BR, 2 bath home only 7
yearsold, central heat and
air. City water and sewer.

 

BR, 1 full & 2 half BA, LR,
den,kitchen w/new appl.,
dining, new floor, heat &
a/c, wind. & more.

1008 EAST CHURCHST.
198.060 RE-MODELED 3

SS

246 SUNCREST DR.,
$97,0003 BR, 11/2 BA
brick,carport,
hardwoods, new carpet,
new C/H&A. 1800+ sq.
ft. Excellent condition.
 

 

402 MEL LANE CRE#
9 $137,900

11/2 story home built in
1994 with 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, kitchen with built-
ins, located just outside

875 MARY’
$79,900 3BR, 2 bath
home. Remodeled
kitchen, LR w/Hardwood
floors, Den, detached
office , above

  

 

ROV

round
pool, screened porch.

Page: www.carpentersrealestate.com

      
     

    

  

Like new!!! Dbl. carport,
ouside w/ power, kitch.
w/ built-in appl. Seller to

51500 of closing costs.

 

   
     

TOWNHOUSE
MULBERRY
2 BR, 2BA, w/ LR (FP),
dining, den and kitchen.
Private patio. Walk to
town!!! Exclusive!

   

   
S18 N 39,9
3 bedroom, 1 bath home,
City water & sewer. Great
investment. Recently
painted inside and out,
new vinyl and carpet.

 

citylimits.

   

 

E. MAIN ST, $92,900

LR(fp), dining, eat-in
kitchen. Large deck, de- 1
tached office w/1/2 BA.

fs    

  

S. CHERRY STREET,

Reduced $39,500

sSDPARROLL 5200 DELLINGER
9.902 or 3 Bedroom, CIRCLE CRE# 3735

or Residential. 2 Bedroom w/fp, kitchen with eatin
area, formal dining,a
garage, screened porch.

Bath with Gas heat.

2 bath, yl siding home $51,900 2BR, 1BA, gas
with detached garage.

W. ACADEMY ST. CRE #3506 $55,000
LAND

 

   
CONE STREET, $114,900

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home - $44,900 - Can be Business 2 Bedroom, 2 bath, den

  

305 S.MULBERRY ST.,
$129,900 1'/: Story brick
home, 4/2, dining, den w/fp,

logs in L.R., above gr. pool  kit., dbl gar.,Ig deck,outbldg.

INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
1 story stucco bldg. with 3 acres +/-

ZION HILL ROAD - $56,000 - 7.5 Acres with pond. Cherryville Area.
9
0

LORAY FARM ROAD- $ 900 - 5.5 Acres.
 

 JOYCE DRIVE - $8, 00.00
 

  
 

  LOT IN WOODBRIDGE $1 4,90
  

= Approximately 1 acre lot.
SANDYCREST ROAD - $94, 250 14.5 Acresadjoins the Dewey Beam Estates.

Under tax value! Lot backs up to Fairway #7.
GASTON WEBB CHAPEL ROAD CRE 3765 43.3 Acres. $255,470
20 ACRES ON HWY 150 W. $125,000 City water & sewer available.
    
Excellent developmentsite.

OFF HWY. 150 E. $8500 Close to Cherryville Country Club.
VERNON ST. & WATTS ST
EXCLUSIVE LISTIN

1 0 each . Make an Offer!!
RPENTER’S REAL ROWN CREE

OMMERCIAL SPACE
LOTS $14,500 City water, sewer & Be available

Cc
APPROXIMATELY 2500 SQ. FT. OFFICE Space available soon. Industrial Park.

all for more information.

   

Phillip Bunch, Broker
460-2450 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

SPACIOUS BRICK
RANCH over 3600 sf.
3BR,3 1/2BA, LR & FR
w/FP, Kitch., Din., extra
Kitch. for in-law quarters,
bonus room foroffice, en-
closed Garden Rm., 3/4
acre lot, wired outside stor.
blg. 415 Phifer Rd.
$160,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION:
3BR, 2BA Ranch w/LR,
Kitch. & Din., 1300+ sf, 2
car garage, corner Dallas
Cherryville Hwy & Lauren
Alexis Court, $129,900
PRICE REDUCED -3BR,
2BA ranch w/LR,kitchen &
dining area, front porch &
deck, West School District,
New Subdivision with All
New Homes, 115 & 116
Mill Creek Road, Indian
Creek S/D $88,000
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
SETTING 3BR, 1BA,
Brick Ranch,large wooded
3/4 ac.lot, hardwood floor,
new ht/ac -96, new well-
02, large wrkshp/gar. 119
Countryside Rd. $69,900
REMODELED BRICK
RANCH 3BR, 1BA, LR,
New Vinyl, Fresh Paint,
Hardwood, Kitch./Din. Rm.
Fml., Heat & AC Syst.
replaced 2000, Vinyl Trim,
Sql. Carport, Stor. Bldg.,
807 Princeton Dr., West
School District, $86,500
NEW CONSTRUCTION
3BR, 2BA, 2.05 Acres with
this New Ranch style
house, fantastic view of
Blueridge Mtns. in Fall,
Private Setting. 6230
Adele Lane $106,000
CONV. TO 74 BYPASS
74 & 1-85. Charming old-
er home. Hardwood, 3BR,
2BA LR w/FP, DR, kitch.,
FRw/woodstove,part.bsmt,
511 Ridge St. $74,500
RENT TO OWN!
COUNTRY SETTING,
1 MILE FROM 1-85
2BR, 1BA. Great starter.
Remodeled 97. Energyeff.
tilt out windows, vinyl sid-
ing, carpet & vinyl. 115
Urban Drive, $62,000

LAND
2 BUILDING LOTS
NORTH CHARLOTTE
Off Hwy 16 & Bellhaven
Road, $16,000 each.
1 1/4 AC. suitable for
modular home. City water,

SUNDEREONTRACT:
715 Dawn Circle, $28,000
19.5 ACRES MOSTLY
WOODED creek on pro-
perty, 175 ft. rd. frontage,
1409 S. Battleground Ave.,
$69,500
INVESTMENT PRTY.
2 HOUSES + 10 AC.
FOR PRICE OF 1. Good
road frontage, Ideal for
Investment. 1 House
needs work. Grover, 127
Blackburn Dr. $90,000
NEXT TO HWY. 74
BYPASS THREE
RENTAL HOMES on 2
acres, conv. to schools &
shopping, 505, 507, 509
Broad St. Call for Details,
zoned R-6 $110,000
6 OR 7 RENTAL
HOUSES & COMM.
BLDG. Near Gaston
Hospital. Priced to Sell! 

Vickie SpurlingReg]
211 East MainSt., Cherryville, NC 704-445-4888

*%% Selling or Buying? Call usfirst - we want to help you! xx%
Member of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service!

Vickie Spurling, Realtor® Helen Hovis, Realtor® Nancy BookoutPrice, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home) 704-276-0016(Home) 704-435-3749 (Home)
704-866-2980 (Pager) 704-530-3503 (Mobile) 704-472-7466 (Mobile)
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   HWY. 274 N.- Lincoln County.
4BR, 2BA,lg. front porch,

flrs. 6 acres $184,500
      

   NE N’S COVE -3BR,
2BA, 2 Saar. Crown Crk.
Subd., HW floors, out bldg,
irrigations sys., cornerlot,
city water & sewer. $165,000
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CRAIG STRE

screened porch, barn, outbldgs, HW hardwood

NEWLISTING!
Fi: h &

 

 

new construction, vinyl
ranch, vaulted ceilings,

$105,900

CST. - 3BR, IBA,laundry,
vinyl siding & tilt wind., centr.
heat & a/c, hardwoods, out-
bldg., fenced back yard,

  

ET -3BR, 2BA, CRAIG STREET -3BR,1/x
BA, Brick ranch, hardwood
floors, ceramictile, carport,

, double garage. cornerlot,city water/sewer.

 

NEW LISTING!

pc

EAST M
replacement windows,lots of
storage, gas heat. c/a, dbl garage,
City of Cherryville. $77,000

    shida
Sart

’

  on:

AIN ST. 3BA, IBA.

 

 

   SUSSEX
heat air, carport,city
water/sewer. $82,900    

  

  

BUD BLACK RD. 3BR, 2BA
mfg. dbl. brick underpinned,
great room, laundry,fenced
rear yard,city water, 1.57
acres $49,000
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limits. $65,900

   

 

NORTHDR. 2BR, 1BA w:
floors, vinyl siding, vinyl
replace. wind., great starter
home. $49,900

C’ville city limits. '$64.900

  

   

ood N. CHERRYST. - $ poh
Commercial Building. Zoned 3BR, 2BA, liv./din,,entry,

laundry, garage, whirlpool,
wired storage, more $116,900 °

RTT

~-2BR, 1BA,

  

  
SUSSE ST.- ACADEMYST, 2Bedroom,|
living, inside laundry, central Cherryville city water/sewer, Bath, Cherryville city water and

     Na
Ba    

 

deck,large front porch, inside sewer. $18,500
laundry $49,900

A,   
vinyl siding,city water/sewer;
includes separate efficiency
apt. $59,900

ances. $89,900

 

E. MAIN ST. - 3BR, 2BA,
1/2 story, sunroom,study,
HW i

$62,000

  

floors, newvinyl siding,
replace. windows. $89,900

  
  

    

LEDBETTER
2BA,brick and vinyl, carport,
enclose back
heat & a/c.

     

 

  HAWTHORNE ST. 3BR,

NEWLISTING!
ps

RD. - 3BR,

 

orch, central
96,500

  

OYCE DR. 3BR, 2 BA,
lestgate Subd., den & living,

maso
city wafer/sewer. $105,000

fireplace, carport,

ET

 

MONTGOM

 

of updates-call for complete
list. 24x14 wired bldg
deck, 2.88 acres. $118

2BA brick, sunroom, FP,
wood floors, concrete
driveway, dbl. gar. $138,500.

  

   
  

  
     

 

= “2BR, 1BA, £25 RD.- Vale-3BR, 5. ST. 40K, RYT 5K
heat,cen.ac, replace. wind.,, 2BA, new const., HW floors, 1BA, FP, apt. in rear has 1BR, 2BR, 1BA,carport, appliance,
dbl. carport, outbldg,city Custom cabinets, some appli- 1BA,city water & sewer. outbuilding,WLan

Co. Crossing Subd. $79,500

 

       

    
   

ERY RD.-35K,
2BA, remodeled kitchen, lots

(350
FT

     

    

   

     

    

     
     

   
  

  
 

oe over 2,500 square feet.
’
 

 

 
LEE BESS RD, LINCOLN
CO. -3BR, 2BA, double
garage, fp, gas logs, inground
pool, lg deck, concrete
driveway. 25 Acres, $241,900
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CRESCENT LANE.
Commercial building & land.

 

  

  

    
ADERHOLDT RD.2BR,
IBA, laundry/study, some appl.

   

Zoned B3. Main bldg. has 2000 & furniture, dbl carport,
sq. ft. Call for uses.. $77,000 bldgs.Home Warranty. $64,900

LAND FOR SALE

» Gaston CountSOILED) Avenue - $8,500 lot.

+ Fallston Heights Subd. Fallston - lots $12,000

C
r
y

C
a

» Ballard Street - Cherryville - $5,500
= Carroll Street - Approx. 5 acres. - $29,000
« Terrace Estates, Cherryville, 2 Lots @ $13,900 each.

- $93,500 :

or $12,000.

a

W.FIRST ST. - Commercial,
over 3000 sf, zoned Central
Business1, call for copy of
permitted uses & services
allowed. $31.900

FOR RENT
» 2BR House,city limits,

city water & sewer, no pets.

$450/mo. Deposit required.

* Commercial Building.
City of Cherryville. 702 E.
Main Street. Call Vickie for

details.

« Fish Pond Rd.- Cherryville, 13.45 acres, barn & stream.

» Hidden Valley Subdivision, Cherryville, 2 Lots $10,000
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